
Rank Student Name Application Number

1 JAQUELIN BRIJITH JOHNSON 24UG1204

2 MALAVIKA VISHNUDAS 24UG1190

3 NIRANJAN V 24UG1175

4 ARYADEVAN 24UG1067

5 ADHITHIAN VP 24UG1008

6 ANAGHA P R 24UG1186

7 GOWRYMOL K S 24UG1073

8 NIDHEESHRAJ R 24UG1081

9 DIYAG S 24UG1206

10 ATHIDATHAN P J 24UG1047

11 GOUTHAM P SANKAR 24UG1212

12 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 24UG1379

13 V G ANNA 24UG1337

14 ABHIRAMI S 24UG1137

15 AJAY PV 24UG1261

16 THANMAYA M 24UG1321

17 GAYATHRI NAIR 24UG1125

18 SHEETAL NB 24UG1387

19 AMRITHA MU 24UG1265

20 ADITI M 24UG1425

21 NEERAJA SASIKUMAR 24UG1177

22 ASWIN KRISHNA A G 24UG1080

23 MALAVIKA KM 24UG1434

24 RITHWIK DEV 24UG1061

25 APARNA MOHAN M 24UG1032

26 K M HANAN FATHIMA 24UG1413

27 ADHITHYAN SURESH 24UG1020

28 FATHIMA JASMINE P K 24UG1227

29 JEWEL JACOB 24UG1283

30 MUHAMMED JAZIL P J 24UG1402

31 JAVAD T 24UG1401

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 SNEHA MOHAN P 24UG1028

2 SREELAKSHMI 24UG1185

3 ANURAG S 24UG1136

4 AMRITHA MM 24UG1318

5 RISHIKA ARUN 24UG1314

This Ranklist is provisional and admission will only be confirmed afterthe verification of original 

documents.
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6 ALDRIN BENNY 24UG1114

7 AKHIB SALIM 24UG1160

8 JOEL SHIJU 24UG1019

9 ASWATHY TS 24UG1145

10 LAKSHMITHA P G 24UG1250

11 VRINDA T 24UG1172

12 AFLAH S 24UG1432

13 NITHIN K N 24UG1093

14 SEBASTIAN XAVIOUR 24UG1128

15 SWATHY JAYASANKAR 24UG1383

16 S ANJANA SRI 24UG1107

17 BIYA TREESA BIJOY 24UG1364

18 FATHIMA HANNA P 24UG1388

19 ADNAN K S 24UG1132

20 EVIN PAUL 24UG1257

21 JOSNI MATHEW PM 24UG1085

22 ANAGHA S 24UG1276

23 M L SREENIVASA NARAYANAN 24UG1174

24 ALAN JOSEPH 24UG1009

25 PRANAV GOPIDAS 24UG1305

26 ARUN KANNAN 24UG1146

27 AMAL ALEXANDER 24UG1062

28 M VAISHNAVI 24UG1144

29 ABHINAV S 24UG1334

30 SREESANTH R 24UG1072

31 SHARAN SUNIL 24UG1127

32 S ROSHAN 24UG1012

33 RAHUL V C 24UG1339

34 SAVYA MARIA RANJITH 24UG1423

35 C P SREEKIRAN 24UG1392

36 AKSA SHINTO 24UG1086

37 ANUSREE R 24UG1253

38 ABHINAV M 24UG1344

39 ALBIN JOJO 24UG1233

40 JISHA DEVI J 24UG1024

41 ARJUNKRISHNA N 24UG1403

42 KISHOR V ABRAHAM 24UG1249

43 AKHIL A 24UG1134

44 K VINOD KRISHNA 24UG1315

45 ANJANA P 24UG1095

46 SRIRAG G 24UG1113

47 NEERAJA SASIKUMAR 24UG1177

48 HARIKRISHNA U 24UG1420

49 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 24UG1379

50 ABINAV S 24UG1414

51 MUHAMMAD SINAN K 24UG1179

52 PRANAV P J 24UG1129



53 SHREYA KT 24UG1138

54 V G ANNA 24UG1337

55 FIDHA BASHEER 24UG1361

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 SREELAKSHMI 24UG1185

2 AMRITHA MM 24UG1318

3 REVATHI U 24UG1275

4 ALDRIN BENNY 24UG1114

5 JOEL SHIJU 24UG1019

6 ASWATHY TS 24UG1145

7 LAKSHMITHA P G 24UG1250

8 SEBASTIAN XAVIOUR 24UG1128

9 SNEHA PS 24UG1064

10 JAYALAKSHMI S 24UG1022

11 AMRITHA N 24UG1308

12 EVIN PAUL 24UG1257

13 ANAGHA S 24UG1276

14 ARYADEVAN 24UG1067

15 M L SREENIVASA NARAYANAN 24UG1174

16 ARUN KANNAN 24UG1146

17 AMAL ALEXANDER 24UG1062

18 ABHINAV S 24UG1334

19 SREESANTH R 24UG1072

20 ADHIL RASHEED 24UG1298

21 RAHUL V C 24UG1339

22 SAVYA MARIA RANJITH 24UG1423

23 ANUSREE R 24UG1253

24 SONA JOY 24UG1121

25 ZEENATH PA 24UG1384

26 JUSTIN XAVIER 24UG1246

27 UJEESH U 24UG1443

28 R SABAREESH 24UG1269

29 FARHANA N A 24UG1303

30 MUHAMMED ANSHID P 24UG1356

31 ABINAV SANJAY B 24UG1005

32 K VINOD KRISHNA 24UG1315

33 NANDHANA K P 24UG1352

34 SRIRAG G 24UG1113

35 PRANAV P 24UG1178

36 MOHAMMED HASHIM M 24UG1098

37 HARIKRISHNA U 24UG1420

38 SREEHARI K 24UG1385

39 PRANAV P J 24UG1129

40 ABHIJITH OR 24UG1328

B.Com Computer Application



41 JAIKUMAR T 24UG1021

42 AYUSHP 24UG1200

43 ARCHANA S 24UG1124

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 ANURAG S 24UG1136

2 SREELAKSHMI 24UG1185

3 RISHIKA ARUN 24UG1314

4 AMRITHA MM 24UG1318

5 ALDRIN BENNY 24UG1114

6 AKHIB SALIM 24UG1160

7 JOEL SHIJU 24UG1019

8 ASWATHY TS 24UG1145

9 TANIA THOMAS 24UG1119

10 SWATHY JAYASANKAR 24UG1383

11 M SOORAJ 24UG1389

12 JOSNI MATHEW PM 24UG1085

13 M L SREENIVASA NARAYANAN 24UG1174

14 SIVASANKAR G NAIR 24UG1222

15 ARUN KANNAN 24UG1146

16 AMAL ALEXANDER 24UG1062

17 ABHINAV S 24UG1334

18 SREESANTH R 24UG1072

19 S ROSHAN 24UG1012

20 AKSA SHINTO 24UG1086

21 SAVYA MARIA RANJITH 24UG1423

22 ARJUNKRISHNA N 24UG1403

23 K VINOD KRISHNA 24UG1315

24 JEFRIN AUGUSTINE K 24UG1295

25 HARIKRISHNA U 24UG1420

26 SREEHARI K 24UG1385

27 ABDUL RISHAD A 24UG1369

28 ABINAV S 24UG1414

29 MUHAMMAD SINAN K 24UG1179

30 JAIKUMAR T 24UG1021

31 SREESANTH R 24UG1091

32 MERLIN MELINA B 24UG1162

33 ADITH T S 24UG1118

34 LIJIMOL 24UG1411

35 RANJITH R 24UG1302

36 ABHINAV V 24UG1301

37 DHIRAJ KRISHNA R 24UG1310

38 SHEBELEEL PA 24UG1007

39 MOHAMMED SINAN P 24UG1035

40 RENY P R 24UG1375

B.Com Taxation



41 SRIRAM T R 24UG1079

42 ADHIL RAHMAN VK 24UG1182

43 ANASWARA V 24UG1260

44 V SREE RAM 24UG1294

45 SUDARSHAN K J 24UG1251

46 AGHILA MARIYAM P J 24UG1342

47 SACHIN ALI K 24UG1259

48 ALBIN JOY 24UG1211

49 ABISHEK K 24UG1353

50 SUMJATH KUMAR M S 24UG1390

51 AFRON RICHARD 24UG1140

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 ANUSHREE S 24UG1202

2 SREELEKSHMI S 24UG1382

3 JAYALAKSHMI S 24UG1022

4 AMRITHA N 24UG1308

5 EVIN PAUL 24UG1257

6 JOSNI MATHEW PM 24UG1085

7 ANAGHA S 24UG1276

8 DAYANA JESTIN 24UG1183

9 S DIYADAS 24UG1203

10 PRANAV GOPIDAS 24UG1305

11 S ROSHAN 24UG1012

12 AKSA SHINTO 24UG1086

13 N NITHUL 24UG1422

14 AMEEN MIRSAB T 24UG1343

15 SARIKANATH MS 24UG1408

16 ABHINAV M 24UG1344

17 JUSTIN XAVIER 24UG1246

18 ATHIDATHAN P J 24UG1047

19 ARJUNKRISHNA N 24UG1403

20 GOUTHAM P SANKAR 24UG1212

21 P TEJASREE 24UG1377

22 ABHIRAM C 24UG1001

23 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 24UG1379

24 V G ANNA 24UG1337

25 BIJU AUGUSTINE 24UG1407

26 THEERTHA 24UG1207

27 PRANAV P 24UG1178

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 AKHIL TOM 24UG1108

2 MISLATH SHAMSUDHEEN P 24UG1076

BBA

B.SC. Hotel Management & Ctaering Sceince



3 CHINMAYA N S 24UG1029

4 RINU SAJAN 24UG1033

5 GEORGEKIRAN TOMY 24UG1165

6 ANAMIKA B 24UG1225

7 NOBLE BINOY 24UG1038

8 TEST J 24UG1000

9 BENETT SEBASTIAN BENNY 24UG1060

10 UJUAL KRISHNA T 24UG1292

11 AMEGH SHAJI 24UG1437

12 NAVANEETH M 24UG1156

13 PARTHASARADHY A 24UG1359

14 NANDANA S 24UG1446

15 ANIRUDH M P 24UG1226

16 LIBIN JIJI 24UG1043

17 JOYAL V P 24UG1149

18 BHAVYA C B 24UG1224

19 ARUN THOMAS 24UG1306

20 AKIN SIBI 24UG1037

21 ASHISH SAJEE V 24UG1393

22 GOUTHAM P SANKAR 24UG1212

23 JISHNU M 24UG1068

24 KISHOR V ABRAHAM 24UG1249

25 ABHIRAM C 24UG1001

26 ABHIJITH P 24UG1347

27 V S KARTHIKEYAN 24UG1018

28 SAURAV KRISHNAN P S 24UG1194

29 ASHLIN BIJU 24UG1284

30 JOYAL SIBI 24UG1248

31 YADU KRISHNA PJ 24UG1133

32 GEOSHANAN THOMAS 24UG1106

33 ALEN P S 24UG1166

34 DANIEL THOMAS 24UG1289

35 JEBIN J 24UG1016

36 BLESTIN B KURIAKOSE 24UG1380

37 RANJITH R 24UG1302

38 DANNY LAWRENCE 24UG1099

39 KAILAS ANAND 24UG1209

40 ALAN C BIJU 24UG1415

41 ANTO REJI 24UG1232

42 AKHIL N M 24UG1220

43 ASHWIN M 24UG1030

44 SABARINATH M P 24UG1311

45 ATHUL SAJI 24UG1198

46 AKHINESH G 24UG1057

47 ASWIN DEV 24UG1235

48 TIJO K S 24UG1159

49 SOORAJ SANTHOSH 24UG1188



50 AKSHAY K MONCY 24UG1266

51 ERICS ELDHOSE 24UG1052

52 YADHU NANDAN 24UG1083

53 ADARSH M 24UG1270

54 ABISHEK P 24UG1240

55 DEVA DEV S R 24UG1088

56 ASHAS AUGUSTY JOSEPH 24UG1441

57 NIRANJAN M S 24UG1115

58 SOLOMON M P 24UG1326

59 JOSEPH JOMON 24UG1228

60 AJITH K 24UG1010

61 ALBIN ANTO 24UG1075

62 ALEN SHAJI K S 24UG1335

63 SIJIN P M 24UG1409

64 MIDHUN P 24UG1117

65 NIRMAL SHAJI 24UG1333

66 ARJUN K 24UG1214

67 SURYA PRAKASH A 24UG1330

68 NAKUL V 24UG1034

69 PRAJEESH V K 24UG1309

70 MITHUN SHIVDAS NAIR 24UG1355

71 SANJAY KRISHNA T P 24UG1231

72 AKHIN JOSEPH SHIBU 24UG1089

73 JISHNU C 24UG1100

74 KASINATH M J 24UG1324

75 ABHISHEK SANKAR P 24UG1378

76 MATHEWS SIBI 24UG1110

77 AKHIN THOMAS 24UG1027

78 ARJUN V P 24UG1267

79 ANZIL A K 24UG1011

80 MUHAMMED JAZIL P J 24UG1402

81 ADITHYAN K J 24UG1291

82 ABIKESH 24UG1116

83 CHRISTO KJ 24UG1077

84 ABIN SHAJI 24UG1286

85 ARAVIND K A 24UG1405

86 NYCIL THOMAS 24UG1201

87 AMAL BABU 24UG1111

88 ALAN P ABY 24UG1041

89 ASHIN K K 24UG1357

90 SHONE VARGHESE 24UG1036

91 SANJAY K M 24UG1025

92 ANAND UNNI 24UG1424

93 AHAMMED THANSIF P A 24UG1354

94 AKHIL M 24UG1131

95 ARJUN M M 24UG1322



Rank Student Name Application Number

1 ANANTHIKA DAS K 24UG1252

2 AKHIL TOM 24UG1108

3 SANJAY N 24UG1044

4 GEORGEKIRAN TOMY 24UG1165

5 ARJUN KRISHNA 24UG1066

6 ADITHYA R 24UG1171

7 TEST J 24UG1000

8 AADHIL P S 24UG1243

9 UJUAL KRISHNA T 24UG1292

10 MOHAMMED NIHAL V 24UG1155

11 DENIN JIMMI KANJIRATHINGAL 24UG1293

12 SACHIN C 24UG1164

13 ARSHA VENUGOPAL 24UG1278

14 ASWANTH P 24UG1215

15 AMEGH SHAJI 24UG1437

16 NAVANEETH M 24UG1156

17 PARTHASARADHY A 24UG1359

18 BHAVASRI B 24UG1090

19 ALBIN S 24UG1287

20 SHAHANA M 24UG1313

21 ARUN THOMAS 24UG1306

22 AKIN SIBI 24UG1037

23 MOHAMMED YASIR S 24UG1268

24 ASHISH SAJEE V 24UG1393

25 KISHOR V ABRAHAM 24UG1249

26 ASHWIN RAJ 24UG1154

27 ABIRAM S 24UG1327

28 NIVEDYA MANOJ 24UG1398

29 PRANAV K V 24UG1130

30 ABHIRAM C U 24UG1323

31 ASHLIN BIJU 24UG1284

32 VIPIN T 24UG1285

33 ABHINAV K S 24UG1173

34 SRIRAG G 24UG1113

35 JOYAL SIBI 24UG1248

36 SREYA S NAIR 24UG1120

37 RONALD MANI 24UG1013

38 ASHWIN JINCE 24UG1109

39 SANOJ K P 24UG1245

40 GEOSHANAN THOMAS 24UG1106

41 ALEN P S 24UG1166

42 ADARSH M K 24UG1059

43 B MALAVIKA 24UG1272

44 MUHAMMED RISWAN T 24UG1017

B.Sc. Hotel Management & Culinary Arts



45 ATHULVAS P S 24UG1074

46 BLESTIN B KURIAKOSE 24UG1380

47 DANNY LAWRENCE 24UG1099

48 MUHAMMED SINAN C K 24UG1039

49 DHANESH KP 24UG1238

50 MUHAMMAD SAYYAN M 24UG1365

51 ANTO REJI 24UG1232

52 FIDA ABDUL JALEEL 24UG1045

53 ATHUL MATHEW ANOOP 24UG1040

54 ATHUL SAJI 24UG1198

55 JOVIN J 24UG1254

56 JESWIN SHAJI 24UG1331

57 TIJO K S 24UG1159

58 NIHAD B P 24UG1157

59 MUHSINA K 24UG1216

60 MUHAMMAD RAAFI KP 24UG1338

61 SOORAJ SANTHOSH 24UG1188

62 AKSHAY K MONCY 24UG1266

63 ERICS ELDHOSE 24UG1052

64 ADARSH M 24UG1270

65 MANU JOSEPH 24UG1026

66 DEVA DEV S R 24UG1088

67 ASHAS AUGUSTY JOSEPH 24UG1441

68 MUHAMED NIHAL K SUDHIR 24UG1412

69 ABHIJITH MR 24UG1153

70 NIRANJAN KP 24UG1247

71 JOSEPH JOMON 24UG1228

72 JERIN JOJY 24UG1281

73 SOLOMON M P 24UG1326

74 JOEL VINCENT 24UG1158

75 VAISHNAV G 24UG1219

76 ALEN SHAJI K S 24UG1335

77 RIMY JAMES 24UG1169

78 SIJIN P M 24UG1409

79 NIHALA KP 24UG1366

80 NIRMAL SHAJI 24UG1333

81 ABHINAV AJIKUMAR 24UG1014

82 ABHIN SAJEEV 24UG1096

83 ARJUN K 24UG1214

84 SURYA PRAKASH A 24UG1330

85 JEWEL JACOB 24UG1283

86 ABIN MATHEW 24UG1290

87 NAKUL V 24UG1034

88 PRAJEESH V K 24UG1309

89 ALEN JOHNSON 24UG1112

90 SANJAY KRISHNA T P 24UG1231

91 IQBALHAMEED PK 24UG1367



92 SANJAY K 24UG1223

93 ASHLIN BINEESH 24UG1087

94 KASINATH M J 24UG1324

95 AYUSH SUNIL 24UG1242

96 ARJUN V P 24UG1267

97 NASARUDHEEN N 24UG1049

98 NANDANA E 24UG1082

99 ABIN SHAJI 24UG1286

100 ARAVIND K A 24UG1405

101 NYCIL THOMAS 24UG1201

102 AMAL BABU 24UG1111

103 ABDULLA ANZIL U 24UG1336

104 ADHARSH T M 24UG1349

105 ASHIN K K 24UG1357

106 SHONE VARGHESE 24UG1036

107 JOSUKUTTY GEORGE 24UG1440

108 JOHN PALLIKUNNEL 24UG1042

109 AHAMMED THANSIF P A 24UG1354

110 AKHIL M 24UG1131

111 ARJUN M M 24UG1322

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 KISHAN K 24UG1236

2 ATHUL K 24UG1170

3 AMRITHA MU 24UG1265

4 ARYANANDHA S 24UG1221

5 ATHULYA L 24UG1297

6 KEERTHI VINOD 24UG1391

7 ABHINAV D A 24UG1263

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 ADITYA JOSEPH 24UG1229

2 KISHAN K 24UG1236

3 AMRITHA MU 24UG1265

4 KARTHIKA S 24UG1421

5 ARYANANDHA S 24UG1221

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 JAQUELIN BRIJITH JOHNSON 24UG1204

2 MALAVIKA VISHNUDAS 24UG1190

3 JIYAMOL ANDREWS 24UG1376

4 RIA ROBIN 24UG1071

5 ANEELA ANSON 24UG1004

B.Sc. PHYSICS

B.Sc. Chemistry

B.Sc. PSYCHOLOGY



6 SREELEKSHMI S 24UG1382

7 ANUSREE S 24UG1438

8 ASWATHY A 24UG1180

9 ANJANA RAJEEV 24UG1069

10 FATHIMA ABDUL AZEEZ 24UG1427

11 DELPHIN P GEORGE 24UG1094

12 ALJASEERA J 24UG1363

13 ALAN SHIBU 24UG1192

14 JISHNU S WARRIER 24UG1161

15 JUZAILATH 24UG1358

16 NANDANA S 24UG1446

17 ASHISH SAJEE V 24UG1393

18 ATHIDATHAN P J 24UG1047

19 KARTHIKA S 24UG1421

20 P TEJASREE 24UG1377

21 NIVEDYA MANOJ 24UG1398

22 SANOJ 24UG1370

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 KISHAN K 24UG1236

2 SREELAKSHMI S 24UG1320

3 ABHIJITH OR 24UG1328

4 SAHARSH T S 24UG1341

5 BHAVANA KR 24UG1102

6 ANJALI KRISHNA 24UG1205

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 AKSHAYA S 24UG1230

2 SIDHARTH S 24UG1410

3 ANAMIKA B 24UG1225

4 ADITH R 24UG1271

5 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA K 24UG1417

6 ARYA K 24UG1439

7 RISHIKESH A 24UG1193

8 JANVI K 24UG1325

9 ADHIL RASHEED 24UG1298

10 C P SREEKIRAN 24UG1392

11 GOWTHAM T BHASKAR 24UG1329

12 SREEHARI M 24UG1055

13 ADHITHIAN VP 24UG1008

14 AMEEN MIRSAB T 24UG1343

15 VISHNU V 24UG1400

16 ZEENATH PA 24UG1384

17 KARTHIK P 24UG1241

B.Sc. Mathematics

B.C.A



18 ABINAV K 24UG1053

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 NETHRA P 24UG1197

2 DELPHIN P GEORGE 24UG1094

3 GOWRYMOL K S 24UG1073

4 INDIVER KAUSHIK 24UG1416

5 MALAVIKA VISHNUDAS 24UG1190

6 ABHIRAM SR 24UG1213

7 UJUAL KRISHNA T 24UG1292

8 DIYAG S 24UG1206

9 THEJAS PRAKASH S P 24UG1258

10 PRAJEESH V K 24UG1309

11 PARVATHY P 24UG1262

12 SHANIYA Y 24UG1274

13 JAQUELIN BRIJITH JOHNSON 24UG1204

14 SHAHINA NASRIN T M 24UG1143

15 MUHAMMED JAZIL P J 24UG1402

16 ADITI M 24UG1425

17 FATHIMA JASMINE P K 24UG1227

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 NETHRA P 24UG1197

2 DELPHIN P GEORGE 24UG1094

3 GOWRYMOL K S 24UG1073

4 INDIVER KAUSHIK 24UG1416

5 MALAVIKA VISHNUDAS 24UG1190

6 ABHIRAM SR 24UG1213

7 UJUAL KRISHNA T 24UG1292

8 DIYAG S 24UG1206

9 THEJAS PRAKASH S P 24UG1258

10 PRAJEESH V K 24UG1309

11 PARVATHY P 24UG1262

12 SHANIYA Y 24UG1274

13 JAQUELIN BRIJITH JOHNSON 24UG1204

14 SHAHINA NASRIN T M 24UG1143

15 MUHAMMED JAZIL P J 24UG1402

16 ADITI M 24UG1425

17 FATHIMA JASMINE P K 24UG1227

Rank Student Name Application Number

1 JAIN C J 24UG1139

2 LAKSHMITHA P G 24UG1250

3 ADITYA JOSEPH 24UG1229

B.Sc. Geography

B.Sc. Computer Science



4 SNEHA PS 24UG1064

5 RIA ROBIN 24UG1071

6 AKSHAYA S 24UG1230

7 PRARTHANA PRAMOD 24UG1234

8 ADITH R 24UG1271

9 ANAMIKA B 24UG1225

10 ALI AD RASEEN 24UG1237

11 ARYA K 24UG1439

12 JANVI K 24UG1325

13 ADHIL RASHEED 24UG1298

14 NIRANJAN V 24UG1175

15 KARTHIK M 24UG1418


